Operation Safe Streets (OSS) Bureau : Chapter 1 - Administrative

Chapter 1 - Administrative

CHAPTER 1 - ADMINISTRATIVE

2005-0

2005-1

2005-4

2005-9

2005-10

2005-13

2005-17

2006-3

2006-4

2010-1

2011-2

20121

2012-3

20124

201741

UNIT ORDERS

CASE MANAGEMENT AND CASE ACTIVITY LOGS
CERTIFICATION OF CREDITABLE SERVICE HOURS
RESCINDED

REPORTING GANG-RELATED CRIME

TRAINING STATUS REPORT

NOTIFICATIONS AND REPORTING OF SIGNIFICANT INCIDENTS
RESCINDED

TIME KEEPING PROCEDURES

GANG-RELATED ASSAULTS WEEKLY REPORT
FEDERAL INVESTIGATIONS

ADMINISTRATIVE PAPERWORK AND NOTIFICATIONS
RESCINDED

RESCINDED

QUARTERLY FIREARMS QUALIFICATION AND SHOOTING CARDS

Printed: 7/12/2025 (WEB) Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department

Pg.1/1



