Chapter 1 - Administrative

CHAPTER 1 - ADMINISTRATIVE

2005-0	UNIT ORDERS
2005-1	CASE MANAGEMENT AND CASE ACTIVITY LOGS
2005-4	CERTIFICATION OF CREDITABLE SERVICE HOURS
2005-9	RESCINDED
2005-10	REPORTING GANG-RELATED CRIME
2005-13	TRAINING STATUS REPORT
2005-17	NOTIFICATIONS AND REPORTING OF SIGNIFICANT INCIDENTS
2006-3	RESCINDED
2006-4	TIME KEEPING PROCEDURES
2010-1	GANG-RELATED ASSAULTS WEEKLY REPORT
2011-2	FEDERAL INVESTIGATIONS
2012-1	ADMINISTRATIVE PAPERWORK AND NOTIFICATIONS
2012-3	RESCINDED
2012-4	
	RESCINDED
2017-1	QUARTERLY FIREARMS QUALIFICATION AND SHOOTING CARDS